Bottle Shot Bottle Shot

Dewar'’s 18 11250 725 Patron Platinum 36500 2550
Dewar’s 15 5950 395 Patrén El Cielo 26900 1790
Dewar's 12 4280 270 Patron Anejo 11950 765
Dewar’s 8 3350 220 Patron Reposado 10780 700
Teeling Small Batch Irish Whisky 4850 325 Patr6n Silver 9380 600
JW Blue Label 26900 1790 Cazadores 4280 270
JW Gold Label 6950 445 Don Ramon Silver 5880 385
JW Double Black 5650 375 Don Ramon Reposado 5880 385
JW Black Label 3880 250 Los Cuerudos Mezcal 11950 765
Shackleton 6595 415 Clase Azul Reposado 30250
Monkey Shoulder 6595 415 Don Julio 1942 27500
Bushmill 4680 295 Don Julio Rosado 22500
John Jameson 3880 250 818 Reserve 34500
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky 3280 200 818 Reposado 12250
Crown Royal 5650 375 818 Anejo 12550
Jack Daniel’s 3880 250 Lobos Reposado 12650
Jim Beam 3280 200
Maker’s Mark 5650 375
Bulleit Bourbon 7450 375
Wild Turkey Rye 6080 390 Bottle Shot
Wild Turkey Bourbon 5650 375 Grey Goose 6950 445
Belvedere 6800 420
Kettel one 4780 300
Bottle Shot
Aberfeldy 12 9225 645
Teeling Single Malt 8125 545 Bottle Shot
Glenmorangie 10 8125 545 Hennessy XO 34680 2180
Auchentoshan 12 8780 570 Hennessy VSOP 10780 700
Balvenie 12 14200 920 Hennessy VS 6800 420
Glenfiddich 15 11950 765
lenfiddich 12 12 545
gl:nlij:c(fIS 12782 850 CLASSIC HAPPY HOUR
Glenlivet 12 9225 645 COCKTAIL COCKTAIL
STl R e e S 010, B1T1 on select cocktails
Macallan 12 18950 1325
Dalmore 12 14450 975

Jura 12 7780 470 Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT but subject to a 10% service charge.



Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Hendrick's

Martin Miller Gin

Roku

Citadelle Original

Botanist

Aviation

Antidote Dry Gin

Antidote Citron De Corse
Antidote Orange De Corse
Antidote Style Mediterraneén
Antidote 0% Botanical Distillate

Bacardi 10 YO Gran Reserva
Bacardi 8 YO

Bacardi Afejo Cuatro
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Myers Rum

Don Papa

Sailor Jerry

Malibu Coconut Rum

San Miguel Pale Pilsen
San Miguel Light
Cerveza Blanca

San Miguel Premium
San Miguel Super Dry
Cerveza Negra

Red Horse

Crazy Carabao

Boondocks Craft Beer (Summer Ale,
Wheat Ale, Session Ale, Strong Ale)

Heineken

Asahi

Hoegaarden
Hoegaarden Rosée
Corona

Stella Artois

Peroni

Bottle
3580
3580
8125
4850
4980
4850

10780
6800
7250
7250
7250
7250
6800

Bottle
11780
6800
6580
3280
3280
3280
6280
3880
3280

Shot
220
220
545
325
350
325
650
420
485
485
485
485
420

Shot
750
420
400
200
200
200
380
250
200

145
145
220
220
220
220
135
405

310

265
265
290
310
285
345
365

Pilsner Urquell 500ml|
Pilsner Urquell 330ml
Heineken 500ml
Heineken 250ml
Estrella Galicia 500ml
Estrella Galicia 330ml|

Espresso
Cortado
Gibraltar

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Cold Brew
Spanish Latte
Mocha
Vanilla bean
Orange or Raspberry Americano
Dirty Matcha

Raspberry Iced Tea

Pink Lemonade

Matcha Latte

Chilled Juices

Cucumber Lime Refresher
Strawberry Basil Smash
Ginger Lemon Spark
Apple Cinnamon Sparkle
Lychee Pea Lemonade
Cherry Cola Cooler
Coconut Matcha Sparkler
Calamantea

Coke/Sprite/Royal 135 Red Bull

Evian

Schweppes Soda/ Perrier
k 145

Tonic

Ginger Ale 235

For table reservations and inquiries:

+02 7621 6790 | +63 927 911 8212

Bottled water

570
390
460
230
470
290

150
180
180
180
180
0
190
200
210
230
210
210
230

160
160
190
110
160
190
160
160
190
160
190
160

295
265
165

85

Dillingers1903SteakAndBrew (@dillingers1903



