



WHISKY

	Bottle	Shot
Dewar's 18	11250	725
Dewar's 15	5950	395
Dewar's 12	4280	270
Dewar's 8	3350	220
Teeling Small Batch Irish Whisky	4850	325
JW Blue Label	26900	1790
JW Gold Label	6950	445
JW Double Black	5650	375
JW Black Label	3880	250
Shackleton	6595	415
Monkey Shoulder	6595	415
Bushmill	4680	295
John Jameson	3880	250
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky	3280	200
Crown Royal	5650	375
Jack Daniel's	3880	250
Jim Beam	3280	200
Maker's Mark	5650	375
Bulleit Bourbon	7450	375
Wild Turkey Rye	6080	390
Wild Turkey Bourbon	5650	375

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

	Bottle	Shot
Aberfeldy 12	9225	645
Teeling Single Malt	8125	545
Glenmorangie 10	8125	545
Auchentoshan 12	8780	570
Balvenie 12	14200	920
Glenfiddich 15	11950	765
Glenfiddich 12	8125	545
Glenlivet 15	12780	850
Glenlivet 12	9225	645
Singleton 12	7780	470
Macallan 12	18950	1325
Dalmore 12	14450	975
Jura 12	7780	470

TEQUILA

	Bottle	Shot
Patrón Platinum	36500	2550
Patrón El Cielo	26900	1790
Patrón Añejo	11950	765
Patrón Reposado	10780	700
Patrón Silver	9380	600
Cazadores	4280	270
Don Ramon Silver	5880	385
Don Ramon Reposado	5880	385
Los Cuerudos Mezcal	11950	765
Clase Azul Reposado	30250	
Don Julio 1942	27500	
Don Julio Rosado	22500	
818 Reserve	34500	
818 Reposado	12250	
818 Añejo	12550	
Lobos Reposado	12650	

VODKA

	Bottle	Shot
Grey Goose	6950	445
Belvedere	6800	420
Kettel one	4780	300

COGNAC

	Bottle	Shot
Hennessy XO	34680	2180
Hennessy VSOP	10780	700
Hennessy VS	6800	420

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Price range
280 TO 450

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAIL

3PM TO 8PM
B1T1 on select cocktails



GIN

	Bottle	Shot
Bombay Sapphire	3580	220
Tanqueray	3580	220
Hendrick's	8125	545
Martin Miller Gin	4850	325
Roku	4980	350
Citadelle Original	4850	325
Botanist	10780	650
Aviation	6800	420
Antidote Dry Gin	7250	485
Antidote Citron De Corse	7250	485
Antidote Orange De Corse	7250	485
Antidote Style Mediterraneén	7250	485
Antidote 0% Botanical Distillate	6800	420

RHUM

	Bottle	Shot
Bacardi 10 YO Gran Reserva	11780	750
Bacardi 8 YO	6800	420
Bacardi Añejo Cuatro	6580	400
Bacardi	3280	200
Captain Morgan	3280	200
Myers Rum	3280	200
Don Papa	6280	380
Sailor Jerry	3880	250
Malibu Coconut Rum	3280	200

LOCAL BEER

San Miguel Pale Pilsen	145
San Miguel Light	145
Cerveza Blanca	220
San Miguel Premium	220
San Miguel Super Dry	220
Cerveza Negra	220
Red Horse	135
Crazy Carabao	405
Boondocks Craft Beer (Summer Ale, Wheat Ale, Session Ale, Strong Ale)	310

IMPORTED BEER

Heineken	265
Asahi	265
Hoegaarden	290
Hoegaarden Rosée	310
Corona	285
Stella Artois	345
Peroni	365

DRAFT BEER

Pilsner Urquell 500ml	570
Pilsner Urquell 330ml	390
Heineken 500ml	460
Heineken 250ml	230
Estrella Galicia 500ml	470
Estrella Galicia 330ml	290

COFFEE

Espresso	150
Cortado	180
Gibraltar	180
Flat White	180
Cappuccino	180
Latte	190
Americano	190
Cold Brew	200
Spanish Latte	210
Mocha	230
Vanilla bean	210
Orange or Raspberry Americano	210
Dirty Matcha	230

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Raspberry Iced Tea	160
Pink Lemonade	160
Matcha Latte	190
Chilled Juices	110
Cucumber Lime Refresher	160
Strawberry Basil Smash	190
Ginger Lemon Spark	160
Apple Cinnamon Sparkle	160
Lychee Pea Lemonade	190
Cherry Cola Cooler	160
Coconut Matcha Sparkler	190
Calamantea	160

SODA | WATER | MIXERS

Coke/Sprite/Royal	135	Red Bull	295
Schweppes Soda/ Tonic	145	Perrier	265
Ginger Ale	235	Evian	165
		Bottled water	85

For table reservations and inquiries:

+02 7621 6790 | +63 927 911 8212

   Dillingers1903SteakAndBrew @dillingers1903